PLANNING AND RATE SHEET

RETREAT GROUPS

CAMP a#? RETREAT CENTER

1101 Camp Road
Leonard, Michigan 48367 Non-Overnight/Day-Only Guest Fee-  $5.25
(248) 628-3108 Office Phone (Meals and Activities are charged separately as posted)

www.echogrove.org

DESCRIPTION

Echo Grove is the ideal venue for retreats that are close to home but far from ordinary. We offer retreat
groups modern facilities that provide year-round comfort whether you are here to work or play. Our
combined maximum occupancy for overnight retreat guests is 128 people. Retreat guests are provided with
pillows, bed linens and towels. Personal toiletries are not provided. Each guest group is limited to a meeting
space, suited for the size and function of the group**.

REDWOOD (Max 56)

Two-story lodge with 14 rooms. Each room includes one full bed, two twin beds (bunked), a private bathroom
with toilet and shower and a separate, in-room vanity sink. The first floor offers a common lobby area that
opens onto a deck overlooking beautiful Lakeville Lake. Capacity is 4 guests per room with a minimum of 2
guests per room required for use. Any rooms with less than 2 persons will be charged the dual occupancy rate per
night.

MAGNOLIA (Max 56)

Two-story lodge with 14 rooms. Each room includes one full bed, two twin beds (bunked), a private bathroom
with toilet and shower and a separate, in-room vanity sink. The first floor offers a common lobby area that
opens onto a deck overlooking beautiful Lakeville Lake. Capacity is 4 guests per room with a minimum of 2
guests per room required for use. Any rooms with less than 2 persons will be charged the dual occupancy rate per
night.

LODGING AND MEALS BASE RATES*

Redwood/Magnolia

1 Night 1 Night 2 Nights 2 Nights
0 Meals 3 Meals 0 Meals 5 Meals
$54.63 $76.48 $87.41 $137.67 Per Person

ADDITIONAL MEALS ONLY
Breakfast $10.82 Per Person/Meal
Lunch $12.99 Per Person/Meal
(includes selected juices and salad bar)
Dinner $15.15 Per Person/Meal

(includes selected juices and salad bar)

*Kids under 3 are free

**Selected by/with Echo Grove, based on availability
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